
MT. HOOD SKIBOWL Slalom Race 1 Varsity

Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 1 Wilsonville Bertell, Kiera 00:49.68 1 00:49.84 2 01:39.52 100

2 3 Lincoln Bauer, Sam 00:54.08 3 00:49.61 1 01:43.69 00:04.17 80

3 6 Lake Oswego Chan, Larissa 00:57.44 9 00:52.70 3 01:50.14 00:10.62 60

4 68 Lakeridge Glumbik, Maya 00:56.83 5 00:54.19 4 01:51.02 00:11.50 50

5 2 Wilsonville Gahan, Cailin 00:50.49 2 01:00.88 19 01:51.37 00:11.85 45

6 76 Central Catholic Scroggins, Taitum 00:57.19 7 00:55.25 6 01:52.44 00:12.92 40

7 4 Lincoln Griswold, Brooke 00:57.07 6 00:55.38 8 01:52.45 00:12.93 36

8 11 Lakeridge Drake, Cambell 00:57.39 8 00:55.33 7 01:52.72 00:13.20 32

9 49 Lincoln Murphy, Sanne 00:59.83 11 00:54.47 5 01:54.30 00:14.78 29

10 7 Lake Oswego Anderson, Haley 00:59.91 12 00:56.73 9 01:56.64 00:17.12 26

11 61 West Linn Tait, Jayden 01:00.09 13 00:56.94 11 01:57.03 00:17.51 24

12 14 West Linn Esnoz, Rachel 00:59.38 10 00:58.22 13 01:57.60 00:18.08 22

13 45 Lincoln Fuhrer, Alexa 01:02.23 20 00:56.92 10 01:59.15 00:19.63 20

14 10 Lakeridge Mount, Carolyn 01:01.73 18 00:57.54 12 01:59.27 00:19.75 18

15 22 Lake Oswego Lew, Sera 01:01.55 17 00:58.35 14 01:59.90 00:20.38 16

16 5 Lakeridge Achord, Jenna 01:01.29 14 00:58.83 15 02:00.12 00:20.60 15

17 17 Central Catholic Wilcoxon, Octavia 01:02.14 19 00:59.23 16 02:01.37 00:21.85 14

18 9 Lakeridge Finlay, Laurel 01:02.44 21 01:00.54 18 02:02.98 00:23.46 13

19 70 Wilson Easton, Piper 01:01.53 16 01:01.80 20 02:03.33 00:23.81 12

20 29 Lincoln Elliott, Kate 01:05.92 24 01:00.41 17 02:06.33 00:26.81 11

21 21 Wilson Freeman, Ursa 01:06.79 26 01:07.54 23 02:14.33 00:34.81 10

22 44 Lincoln Morse, Camilla 01:13.08 31 01:02.44 21 02:15.52 00:36.00 9

23 64 West Linn Sakiyama, Koharu 01:11.65 30 01:09.68 24 02:21.33 00:41.81 8

24 12 Wilsonville Heilig, Sophi 01:10.28 29 01:11.31 25 02:21.59 00:42.07 7

25 13 Lakeridge Patricelli, Anna 01:21.25 37 01:02.94 22 02:24.19 00:44.67 6

26 73 Wilson Murphy, Fiona 01:14.56 34 01:12.17 26 02:26.73 00:47.21 5

27 23 Lake Oswego Csaszar, Avery 01:08.71 27 01:18.90 30 02:27.61 00:48.09 4

28 19 West Linn Skrypkar, Alexa 01:14.42 33 01:14.33 27 02:28.75 00:49.23 3

29 77 La Salle Bandmann, Anne 01:13.53 32 01:15.63 28 02:29.16 00:49.64 2

30 26 Wilson Newgard, Josephine 01:18.09 36 01:16.85 29 02:34.94 00:55.42 1

31 78 La Salle Mcginnis, Erin 01:16.39 35 01:21.71 32 02:38.10 00:58.58 0

32 27 Wilson Potter, Eleanor 01:25.85 38 01:34.80 33 03:00.65 01:21.13 0

15 Wilson Donnerberg, Carmen 01:03.12 23 DNF 0

16 Lake Oswego Myton, Ariel 01:01.44 15 DNF 0

20 Catlin Gabel Vollum, Lily DNF 01:21.58 31 0

25 Wilsonville Schaaf, Noelle 01:06.72 25 DSQ 0

32 Lake Oswego Leonard, Katelyn 01:10.21 28 DSQ 0

60 West Linn Splitstoser, Anabela 00:54.08 3 DSQ 0

75 Central Catholic Edwards-Schroeder, Nina DNS DNS 0

8 West Linn Maher, Grace 01:02.50 22 DSQ 0
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Race 1 MT. HOOD SKIBOWL 1/12/2019

Varsity Slalom MT. HOOD LANE

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time

Team Lincoln Total 05:30.44 Rank 1

3 Bauer, Sam 00:54.08 3 Bauer, Sam 00:49.61

4 Griswold, Brooke 00:57.07 49 Murphy, Sanne 00:54.47

49 Murphy, Sanne 00:59.83 02:50.98 4 Griswold, Brooke 00:55.38 02:39.46

Team Lakeridge Total 05:42.57 Time Diff. 00:12.13 Rank 2

68 Glumbik, Maya 00:56.83 68 Glumbik, Maya 00:54.19

11 Drake, Cambell 00:57.39 11 Drake, Cambell 00:55.33

5 Achord, Jenna 01:01.29 02:55.51 10 Mount, Carolyn 00:57.54 02:47.06

Team Lake Oswego Total 05:46.57 Time Diff. 00:16.13 Rank 3

6 Chan, Larissa 00:57.44 6 Chan, Larissa 00:52.70

7 Anderson, Haley 00:59.91 7 Anderson, Haley 00:56.73

16 Myton, Ariel 01:01.44 02:58.79 22 Lew, Sera 00:58.35 02:47.78

Team Wilsonville Total 05:48.92 Time Diff. 00:18.48 Rank 4

1 Bertell, Kiera 00:49.68 1 Bertell, Kiera 00:49.84

2 Gahan, Cailin 00:50.49 2 Gahan, Cailin 01:00.88

25 Schaaf, Noelle 01:06.72 02:46.89 12 Heilig, Sophi 01:11.31 03:02.03

Team West Linn Total 05:58.39 Time Diff. 00:27.95 Rank 5

60 Splitstoser, Anabela 00:54.08 61 Tait, Jayden 00:56.94

14 Esnoz, Rachel 00:59.38 14 Esnoz, Rachel 00:58.22

61 Tait, Jayden 01:00.09 02:53.55 64 Sakiyama, Koharu 01:09.68 03:04.84

Team Wilson Total 06:32.95 Time Diff. 01:02.51 Rank 6

70 Easton, Piper 01:01.53 70 Easton, Piper 01:01.80

15 Donnerberg, Carmen 01:03.12 21 Freeman, Ursa 01:07.54

21 Freeman, Ursa 01:06.79 03:11.44 73 Murphy, Fiona 01:12.17 03:21.51

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

TRL - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     
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MT. HOOD SKIBOWL Slalom Race 1 JV

Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 31 Lincoln Williamson, Ella 01:03.62 1 00:58.77 1 02:02.39 100

2 28 Lakeridge Milionis, Talia 01:05.63 2 01:03.79 2 02:09.42 00:07.03 80

3 18 Lincoln Lafleur, Kylla 01:07.76 3 01:07.12 4 02:14.88 00:12.49 60

4 36 Lakeridge Borah, Sophie 01:08.46 4 01:08.54 7 02:17.00 00:14.61 50

5 53 Lincoln Kuehnis, Lea 01:09.96 5 01:08.21 6 02:18.17 00:15.78 45

6 35 Lake Oswego Bernhardt, Annika 01:10.91 6 01:08.00 5 02:18.91 00:16.52 40

7 24 Lakeridge Tacconi, Santal 01:12.76 10 01:06.62 3 02:19.38 00:16.99 36

8 33 Lakeridge Stelk, Helen 01:12.64 8 01:10.06 8 02:22.70 00:20.31 32

9 30 Lake Oswego Hunter, Bella 01:11.79 7 01:11.66 12 02:23.45 00:21.06 29

10 59 Lake Oswego Myton, Allison 01:13.48 11 01:11.54 11 02:25.02 00:22.63 26

11 65 Lakeridge Diforio, Gemma 01:17.03 12 01:10.67 10 02:27.70 00:25.31 24

12 39 Lincoln Butterfield, Tessa 01:19.21 14 01:12.99 13 02:32.20 00:29.81 22

12 79 Lincoln Webb, Olivia 01:18.39 13 01:13.81 14 02:32.20 00:29.81 22

14 63 West Linn Newbore, Emily 01:22.28 15 01:16.92 16 02:39.20 00:36.81 18

15 58 Lake Oswego Pacella, Ludovica 01:23.89 18 01:18.22 18 02:42.11 00:39.72 16

16 57 Lake Oswego Hallbook, Ylva 01:31.29 23 01:15.02 15 02:46.31 00:43.92 15

17 56 Lincoln Nelson, Kelsey 01:12.71 9 01:35.58 25 02:48.29 00:45.90 14

18 34 Lincoln Moreland, Madeleine 01:23.52 17 01:24.93 19 02:48.45 00:46.06 13

19 38 Lincoln Emery, Hailey 01:25.03 19 01:25.81 20 02:50.84 00:48.45 12

20 41 Lakeridge Kuhn, Grace 01:27.08 21 01:25.97 21 02:53.05 00:50.66 11

21 43 Lake Oswego Regitz, Hannah 01:40.38 26 01:17.60 17 02:57.98 00:55.59 10

22 40 West Linn Misra, Morgan 01:23.32 16 01:39.47 27 03:02.79 01:00.40 9

23 52 Lincoln Isaac, Kaylaelise 01:37.36 25 01:28.04 22 03:05.40 01:03.01 8

24 54 Lincoln Loy, Anna 01:37.12 24 01:31.17 23 03:08.29 01:05.90 7

25 72 Wilson Meyers, Sophia 01:42.41 28 01:38.73 26 03:21.14 01:18.75 6

26 51 Lincoln Coltman, Samantha 01:29.73 22 02:09.65 28 03:39.38 01:36.99 5

37 Lincoln Glynn, Norah DSQ 01:10.12 9 0

42 Lincoln Miller, Isabella DNS DNS 0

46 Lincoln Thigpen, Allison 01:42.31 27 DNF 0

47 Lincoln Walker, Audrey DSQ 01:31.88 24 0

48 Lincoln Andres, Margot DNS DNS 0

50 Lincoln Abadia, Luna DNS DNS 0

55 Lincoln Mcmillen, Devyn DNF DSQ 0

62 West Linn VandenBrink, Katelyn DSQ DNF 0

71 Wilson Freeman, Uma DNS DNS 0

74 Wilson Reed, Logan 01:25.58 20 DSQ 0
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Race 1 MT. HOOD SKIBOWL 1/12/2019

JV Slalom MT. HOOD LANE

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time

Team Lincoln Total 06:35.44 Rank 1

31 Williamson, Ella 01:03.62 31 Williamson, Ella 00:58.77

18 Lafleur, Kylla 01:07.76 18 Lafleur, Kylla 01:07.12

53 Kuehnis, Lea 01:09.96 03:21.34 53 Kuehnis, Lea 01:08.21 03:14.10

Team Lakeridge Total 06:45.68 Time Diff. 00:10.24 Rank 2

28 Milionis, Talia 01:05.63 28 Milionis, Talia 01:03.79

36 Borah, Sophie 01:08.46 24 Tacconi, Santal 01:06.62

33 Stelk, Helen 01:12.64 03:26.73 36 Borah, Sophie 01:08.54 03:18.95

Team Lake Oswego Total 07:07.38 Time Diff. 00:31.94 Rank 3

35 Bernhardt, Annika 01:10.91 35 Bernhardt, Annika 01:08.00

30 Hunter, Bella 01:11.79 59 Myton, Allison 01:11.54

59 Myton, Allison 01:13.48 03:36.18 30 Hunter, Bella 01:11.66 03:31.20

Team West Linn Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99

63 Newbore, Emily 01:22.28 63 Newbore, Emily 01:16.92

40 Misra, Morgan 01:23.32 40 Misra, Morgan 01:39.47

62 VandenBrink, Katelyn No Time 02:45.60 62 VandenBrink, Katelyn No Time 02:56.39

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

TRL - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     
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